Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Brophy - (752973) - Sevenoaks SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.71
58.54
2:06.66
4:27.51

17:35.24

35.29

1:18.47

28.22

1:03.53

30.71

1:04.88
2:20.91

2:22.09

5:17.90

SC Time

26.36
56.41
2:02.60
4:15.15
17:22.49
34.95
1:15.95
2:46.39
28.99
1:08.05
2:22.07
30.14
1:02.77
2:16.95
2:18.09
5:06.87

1:04.47

Converted
to SC

25.90
57.10
2:03.90
4:22.20

17:15.50

34.40

1:16.80

27.50

1:02.30

30.10

1:03.60
2:18.50

2:19.30

5:12.30

Converted
to LC

27.10
57.90
2:05.40
4:20.60
17:42.10
35.80
1:17.60
2:49.50
29.60
1:04.20
2:24.30
30.80
1:04.00
2:19.40
2:20.90
5:12.50
1:04.50

LC WA
Pts

479
512
522
556
562

397

380

491

471

450

503
501

516

443

SC WA
Pts

447
502
532
575
536
363
385
376
422
435
425
394
456
458
500
448
446

Date

14/02/16
27/07/15
29/07/15
28/07/15
23/07/15

11/02/17

31/01/16

11/02/17

28/01/17

12/02/17

04/02/17
04/02/17

11/02/17

03/05/14

Date

29/11/15
25/09/16
24/09/16
26/09/15
08/11/15
03/12/16
29/11/15
28/11/15
09/07/16
03/12/16
13/10/16
03/12/16
08/10/16
07/03/15
15/10/16
01/11/15
03/12/16

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016
Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Meet

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015
BPSC Season Opener

BPSC Season Opener

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015
Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Sevenoaks Club Championships

NASL South

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Sevenoaks Club Championships 2015

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Venue

London

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

London
Aquatics

Crystal Palace

London
Aquatics

Crystal Palace

London
Aquatics

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

London
Aquatics

Crawley

Venue

Sevenoaks
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Portsmouth
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Woking
Gillingham
Aldershot
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Licence

SE160331

WL150507
WL150507
WL150507
WL150507

SE170174

SE160329

SE170174

SE170172

SE170174

SE170173
SE170173

SE170174

SER416

License

SE151944
ER160488
ER160488
ER150236
SE152074
SE162017
SE151944
SE151944
SE160963
SE162017
SE162012
SE162017
SE162295
CC150173
SE161499
SE151940
SE162017

Page1/1

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



