Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Brophy - (752973) - Sevenoaks SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.71	25.90	479	14/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	SE160331	1
100 Freestyle	58.54	57.10	512	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	WL150507	1
200 Freestyle	2:06.66	2:03.90	522	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	WL150507	1
400 Freestyle	4:27.51	4:22.20	556	28/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	WL150507	1
1500 Freestyle	17:35.24	17:15.50	562	23/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	WL150507	1
50 Breaststroke	35.29	34.40	397	11/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	SE170174	1
100 Breaststroke	1:18.47	1:16.80	380	31/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	SE160329	1
50 Butterfly	28.22	27.50	491	11/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	SE170174	1
100 Butterfly	1:03.53	1:02.30	471	28/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170172	1
50 Backstroke	30.71	30.10	450	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	SE170174	1
100 Backstroke	1:04.88	1:03.60	503	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170173	1
200 Backstroke	2:20.91	2:18.50	501	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170173	1
200 Individual Medley	2:22.09	2:19.30	516	11/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	SE170174	1
400 Individual Medley	5:17.90	5:12.30	443	03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	SER416	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.36	27.10	447	29/11/15	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks	SE151944	4
100 Freestyle	56.41	57.90	502	25/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	ER160488	2
200 Freestyle	2:02.60	2:05.40	532	24/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	ER160488	2
400 Freestyle	4:15.15	4:20.60	575	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon	ER150236	2
1500 Freestyle	17:22.49	17:42.10	536	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	SE152074	2
50 Breaststroke	34.95	35.80	363	03/12/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	SE162017	4
100 Breaststroke	1:15.95	1:17.60	385	29/11/15	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks	SE151944	4
200 Breaststroke	2:46.39	2:49.50	376	28/11/15	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks	SE151944	4
50 Butterfly	28.99	29.60	422	09/07/16	Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016	Sevenoaks	SE160963	3
100 Butterfly	1:03.05	1:04.20	435	03/12/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	SE162017	4
200 Butterfly	2:22.07	2:24.30	425	13/10/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	SE162012	4
50 Backstroke	30.14	30.80	394	03/12/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	SE162017	4
100 Backstroke	1:02.77	1:04.00	456	08/10/16	NASL South	Woking	SE162295	3
200 Backstroke	2:16.95	2:19.40	458	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC150173	2
200 Individual Medley	2:18.09	2:20.90	500	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	SE161499	2
400 Individual Medley	5:06.87	5:12.50	448	01/11/15	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks	SE151940	4
100 Individual Medley	1:04.47	1:04.50	446	03/12/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	SE162017	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS